Welcome (o the land of
Authentic (Hyderabad ¢Jagirdari Food,

Hub
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Dine-inTimings: 12 Noon to 11PM



Each order takes minimum 15 minutes for preparation



Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Sp Salads

GREEN SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD
ONION SALAD

( VEG. Soups

TOMATO SOUP 10
VEG. CORN SOUP 10
VEG. HOT AND SOUR SOUP 10
VEG. CANTONESE SOUP 10
CREAM OF VEGETABLE SOUP 10
VEG. MANCHOW SOUP 10
( Accompaniments #: &
ROASTED PAPAD 35 .
FRIED PAPAD 40

MASALA PAPAD 45

*GSTExtra



Timings: 12 Noon t011PM




Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Ved. Starters

ALOO 65 240
VEG. SPRING ROLL 240
VEG.BULLETS 255
VEG.MANCHURIAN 255
(( VEG.HONGKONG 265
GOBIMANCHURIAN 265
GOBI 65 265
(( CRISPY VEG 265
SCHEZWAN VEG 265
VEG. SHANGHAIROLLS 265
PANEER MAJESTIC 310
CRISPY CORN 310
PANEER 65 310
CHILLY PANEER 310
BABY CORN FRY 310
GINGER PANEER 310
BABY CORN HONG KONG 310
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN 310
BABY CORN SCHEZWAN 310
( CHILLY MUSHROOM 310
MUSHROOM MANCHURIA 310

( CHILLY BABY CORN 310
SPICY HUB SPECIAL VEG 330

( Tandoor VEG. kebabs

HARA BHARA KEBAB 275
VEG. SHEEK KEBAB 275
PANEER TIKKA 310
TANDOORIMUSHROOM 310

( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy *GST Extra



Timings: 12 Noon t011PM

(()9ndian \eg.

<Main Course

DAL FRY 165
DAL TADKA 165
GREEN PEAS MASALA 220
GOBIMASALA 265
ALOO MUTTER 265
(1 VEG. ANGARA 265
METHI CHAMAN 265
GOBI FRY 265
ALOO GOBIMASALA 265

*GST Extra ( MediumSpicy ([ ExiraSpicy



Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

KADAI VEG. 265
ACHARI VEG. 265
VEG. CHATPAT 265
( MIXVEG. CURRY 265
VEG.DO PYAZA 265
METHI VEG. 265
VEG. KOLHAPURI 265
( TAWA VEG. 265
VEG. JAIPURI 265
VEG. SHAHI KURMA 265
VEG. KOFTA 275
MALAIKOFTA 275
PALAK KOFTA CURRY 275
PALAK PANEER 300
DUM ALOO KASHMIRI 300
KASHMIRI KOFTA 300
NAVARATAN KURMA 300
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 300
PANEER SHAHIKURMA 300
MUTTER PANEER 300
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 300
PANEER PASANDA 300
PANEER CHATPAT 300
METHI PANEER 300
ACHAR PANEER 300
BABYCORN MUSHROOM 310
VEG.MAHARANI 300
MUSHROOM MASALA 300
MUSHROOM CURRY 300
KAJU PANEER 330
VEG. CASHEWNUT CURRY 330
KAJU CURRY 365

( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy *GST Extra



Timings:

O

*GST Extra

12Noon to11PM

Chinese \ieg.
Main Qqurse

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN (WET)
VEGETABLE HOT GARLIC SAUCE
VEGETABLE CHOW CHOW
GINGER VEGETABLE (WET)
GARLIC VEGETABLE (WET)
SWEET N SOUR VEGETABLE
VEGETABLE SCHEZWAN (WET)
VEGETABLE HONG KONG (WET)
GOBIMANCHURIAN (WET)
CHILLY MUSHROOM (WET)
CHILLY PANEER (WET)

PANEER MANCHURIAN (WET)
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN (WET)

265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
310
310
310
310



Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Noodies (Soft)

VEG. SOFTNOODLES 220
VEG. SCHEZWAN NOODLES 230
HAKKA SOFTNOODLES 230
GINGER CAPSICUM NOODLES 240
SINGAPORE SOFT NOODLES 240
( Noodies (Fried)
VEG. FRIED NOODLES 220
VEG. AMERICAN CHOPSUEY 240

VEG. CHINESE CHOPSUEY 240

( Rice

PLAIN RICE 90
CURDRICE 120
SAMBAR RICE 155
JEERA FRIED RICE 255
VEG. FRIED RICE 255
VEG. SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 275
GINGER CAPSICUM FRIED RICE 275
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE 275
BABY CORN FRIED RICE 275

PANEER FRIED RICE 275

*GSTExtra



Timings: 12 Noon t011PM

(()Biryani (Veg).

BIRYANIRICE 230
VEG.BIRYANI 255
PANEER BIRYANI 275
MUSHROOM BIRYANI 275
SPECIAL VEG. BIRYANI 275
(1) “Hundi Biryani
VEG. HUNDI BIRYANI 330
PANEER HUNDI BIRYANI 375
MUSHROOM HUNDI BIRYANI 375

SPECIAL VEG. HUNDI BIRYANI 375

*GST Extra



Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Indian Breads

TANDOORIROTI 35
BUTTER ROTI 40
PUDINAROTI 40
KULCHA 40
RUMALIROTI 40
PLAIN NAAN 45
BUTTER NAAN 55
GARLICNAAN 70
MASALA KULCHA 70
VEG. STUFFED PARATHA 70
VEG. KHEEMA PARATHA 70
ALOO PARATHA 70
PUDINA PARATHA 70
LACHHA PARATHA 70
VEG.KHEEMA NAAN 90

MUTTON KHEEMA NAAN 265

*GSTExtra



Timings : 12 Noon t011PM

( Soups (Non.Veg).

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP 125

( ( CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR SOUP 125
CHICKEN CORN SOUP 125

( CHICKEN CANTONESE SOUP 125

( ( CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP 125
CHICKEN MUSHROOM SOUP 125

*GST Exira ( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy



Timings: 12Noon to 11PM

Non.\egd. Starters

( ( CHICKEN LOLLIPOP 305
CHICKEN DRUM STICK 305
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 305
CHICKEN WINGS 315
CHICKEN HONG KONG 350
( PEPPER CHICKEN 350
SLICE CHICKEN 350
CHICKEN RED PEPPER 350
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 350
( CHICKEN SCHEZWAN 350
DICED CHICKEN 350
( CHILLY CHICKEN 350
YOGA CHICKEN 350
LEMON CHICKEN 350
CHICKEN MANGOLIAN 350
CHICKEN MAJESTIC 350
(( CHICKEN 65 350
CHICKEN 555 350
CHICKEN 99 350
CHICKEN KALIMIRCHI 350
( Tandoori Kebab

KALMIKEBAB(SMALL) 250

( TANDOORI CHICKEN (SMALL) 275

CHICKEN TIKKA 340

MURGH MALAIKEBAB 340

™ ( ( CHILLY CHICKEN KEBAB 340

" ( GARLICCHILLY KEBAB 375

MURGH TIKKA CHUTNIWALA 340

KALMI KEBAB (LARGE) 595

( TANDOORI CHICKEN (LARGE) 495

TANGIDI KEBAB (2PCS) 250

CHICKEN RASHMI KEBAB 340

( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy *GST Extra



Timings : 12 Noon t011PM

( Starters (Mutton)

PEPPER MUTTON 440

( MUTTONMANCHURIAN 440
CHILLY MUTTON 440
SCHEZWAN MUTTON DRY 440

(( MUTTON 65 440

(( MUTTON CHOPS 440
MUTTON KHEEMA FRY 440
MUTTON FRY 440
Starters (Fish)

( FISHTIKKA 495
TANDOORIFISH 495
APOLLOFISH 450
TITANIC FISH 450
CHILLY FISH pLY 450
FISH MANCHURIAN 450

(( SCHEZWANFISH 450
FISH FRY 450
(( FISHROAST 450
SLICE FISH 450

( CHILLYFISH 450

GINGER FISH 450

*GST Exira ( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy



Timings: 12Noon to 11PM

( Starters (Prawns)

(( PRAWNS 65 440
LOOSE PRAWNS 440
CHILLY PRAWNS 440
PRAWNS MANCHURIAN 440

(( SCHEZWAN PRAWNS 440

(( PRAWNS FRY 440

( EQg starters

EGG SPRING ROLLS 265
EGG MANCHURIAN 285
CHILLY EGG 285
EGG 65 285
EGG FRY 285
OMELETTE 10
GINGEREGG (DRY) 275

( Egg Main Course

EGG BHURIJI 230
EGG CURRY 230
EGG MASALA 230
GINGEREGG (WET) 285

( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy *GST Extra



Timings : 12 Noon t011PM

( ‘Indian Chicken
Main Course




Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

KADAI CHICKEN 340
CHICKEN CURRY 340
CHICKEN DO PYAZA 340
CHICKEN KORMA 340
CHICKEN MASALA 340

( CHICKEN CHATPAT 340
CHICKEN FRY 340
METHI CHICKEN 340
BUTTER CHICKEN 340
KHANDARI CHICKEN 340
DUM KA CHICKEN 340

( CHICKEN KOLHAPUR 340
CHICKEN NAWABI 340
(( ANDHRA CHICKEN 340
(( TELANGANA CHICKEN 340
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 340
HYDERABADI CHICKEN 340
CHICKEN MUGHLAI 340
CHICKEN SHAHI KURMA 340
CHICKEN RAMPURI 340
CHICKEN CASHEWNUT 340
CHICKEN AFGANI 340
(( CHICKEN ANGARA 340
CHICKEN MAHARANI 350

( Medium Spicy ( ( Extra Spicy *GST Extra



Timings : 12 Noon t011PM

( ‘Indian ‘Mutton
Main Course




( MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON DO PYAZA
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

( ACHAR GHOST
MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON MUGHLAI
MUTTON KHEEMA CURRY

( ANDHRA MUTTON
AKBAR GOSHT
KADHAIMUTTON
MUTTON FRY
MUTTON PULUSU
MUTTON KURMA
AFGANIMUTTON
KHEEMA FRY

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Indian Fish

Main Course

FISH CURRY 450
FISHMASALA 450
FISH FRY 450
ANDHRA FISH 450
CHAPALA PULUSU 450

( Indian Prawns
Main Course

PRAWNS MASALA
PRAWNS CURRY
GOA PRAWNS
ANDHRA PRAWNS
PRAWNS FRY

( Medium Spicy ( ( Exira Spicy

440
440
440
440
440

*GSTExtra



Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

‘Non Veg Biryani

EGG BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI

SUPREME CHICKEN BIRYANI

SPECIAL CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI(BONELESS )
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

MUTTON DUM BIRYANI(WITH BONE)

FISH BIRYANI

PRAWNS BIRYANI

MUTTON KHEEMA BIRYANI

( Hundi Biryani

*GSTExtra

CHICKEN HUNDI BIRYANI

SPL. CHICKEN HUNDI BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA HUNDI BIRYANI
MUTTON HUNDI BIRYANI

265
310
340
340
365
365
375
375
879

495
505
530
540

( Medium Spicy ( ( Exira Spicy



( Accompaniments

CURD
MIXED RAITHA
CUCUMBER RAITHA

55
65
65

Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Chinese Chicken Main Course

CHILLY CHICKEN (WET)

GARLIC CHICKEN (WET)

GINGER CHICKEN (WET)

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN (WET)
CHICKEN MANCHURIA (WET)
CHICKEN RED PEPPER (WET)
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN (WET)

345
345
345
345
345
345
345

( Chinese Fish Main Course

GINGER FISH (WET)
GARLIC FISH (WET)
CHILLY FISH (WET)
FISHMANCHURIAN (WET)
SCHEZWAN FISH (WET)

460
460
460
460
460

( Chinese Prawns Main Course

SCHEZWAN PRAWNS (WET)
GINGER PRAWNS (WET)

CHILLY PRAWNS (WET)

GARLIC PRAWNS (WET)

PRAWNS HOT GARLIC SAUCE (WET)
PRAWNS MANCHURIAN (WET)

440
440
440
440
440
440

*GSTExtra






( Soft Noodles

EGG SOFTNOODLES

CHICKEN SOFT NOODLES
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES
PRAWNS SOFTNOODLES

MIXED SOFT NOODLES

220
255
255
265
330

Timings: 12Noon to 11PM

EGG FRIED NOODLES 220
CHICKEN FRIED NOODLES 255
PRAWNS FRIED NOODLES 265
CHICKEN AMERICAN CHOPSUEY 255
CHICKEN CHINESE CHOPSUEY 255
MIXED FRIED NOODLES 330

( Non Veg. I'ried Rice

EGG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
MUTTON FRIED RICE

PRAWNS FRIED RICE

MIXED FRIED RICE

255
285
300
310
310
365

*GSTExtra






Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE 90

GRAPE JUICE 90

SAPOTA JUICE 90
COCKTAILJUICE 90
WATERMELON JUICE 90
POMEGRANATE JUICE 90

APPLE JUICE 90
MUSKMELON JUICE 90

PAPAYA JUICE 90

ORANGE JUICE 90

BANANA JUICE 90

BUTTER MILK 85

LASSI (SALT) 105

LASSI (SWEET) 105

FRESH LIME SODA (SWEET/SALT) 65

ANY SOFT DRINK 35

MINERAL WATER MRP

( ‘Milkshakes

BANANA MILKSHAKE 185

LITCHIMILK SHAKE 175

VANILLA SHAKE 165

STRAWBERRY SHAKE 185
CHOCOLATE SHAKE 185

PISTA SHAKE 165 i
KAJUKISMIS SHAKE 200 - \ L
FRUIT PUNCH 165 Ve = Ve

COOKIE SHAKE 185 X%,

*GSTExtra






Timings: 12 Noon to 11PM

( ‘Mochtails

BLACK MOIITO 130
MANGO COLADA 130
BLUE LAGOON 130
STRAWBERRY MOCKTAIL 130
VIRGIN PINA COLADA 130
CHOCOLATE MARTINI 130
ORANGE MOCKTAIL 130
PINEAPPLE MOCKTAIL 130
GUAVA BLAST 130
APPLE MOCKTAIL 130
KIWIMOCKTAIL 130 ‘ paw H
SPICYHUB SPECIAL MOCKTAIL 150

( SP Desserts

BASUNDI 65
LITCHI ANGOOR RABDI 65
GULAB JAMOON (2PCS) 10
KALA JAMOON (2PCS) 10
RASMALAI (2 PCS) 10

Each order takes minimum 15 minuts for preparation.

*GSTExtra



A Business Hotel

°Margadarshi colony, Kothapet, Hyderabad - 500035, Telangana.
@ 04024035406, +919966810033 www.spicyhub.in

Download Our HelloSai . B9
FOOD DELIVERY APP |

Get it on
> Google play

i |'-"I|
’ Download on the
= @& App Store
Order on our SPICY HUB APP
to avail ATTRACTIVE DISCOUNTS
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